2020 Summer One Design

Printed On: 15-Jul-20

DvRnk Skipper

J24

Jack DePeters
Clive Daunton
Dan Peck

Ed Gardner
Dave Stoller
Philip Goldberg

Thomas Rockwell

~N SN bR WD -

( )= Thrown out

a = average

% = Percent Penalty

q=DSQ, OCS, RET, DNE, DGM
DNQ = Not Qualified

r=RDG

20:45:30

Bow/Sail

3888
4250
3207
1029
5020
2585
2222

c¢=DNC
s=DNS
f=DNF
t=TLE

b=BFD
u=UFD

Dv Pts

4.00
14.00
15.00
16.00
17.00
22.00
26.00

(8¢)
(8¢)
(8¢)

(8¢)

8c
8c
8c

8c

3 4 5
“ 1 1
®) 5 5

2 3 2

4 3

3 2 4
(89) 8s 8s

6 6 6

Number of Boats in Series 7

Version 6.47

Using Low Point Series Scoring

Questions? Contact: CONTACT PERSON UNKNOWN

Scoring Program by Quick Score -For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this race series



