2020 Summer One Design

Printed On: 15-Jul-20 20:45:30

DvRnk	Skipper	Bow/Sail	Dv Pts	1	2	3	4	5		
J24										
1	Jack DePeters	3888	4.00	1	1	(4)	1	1		
2	Clive Daunton	4250	14.00	2	2	(5)	5	5		
3	Dan Peck	3207	15.00	(8c)	8c	2	3	2		
4	Ed Gardner	1029	16.00	(8c)	8c	1	4	3		
5	Dave Stoller	5020	17.00	(8c)	8c	3	2	4		
6	Philip Goldberg	2585	22.00	3	3	(8f)	8s	8s		
7	Thomas Rockwell	2222	26.00	(8c)	8c	6	6	6		
() = Thrown out		c = DNC					N. 1. (D			
a = average		s = DNS					Number of Boats in Series 7			
% = Percent Penalty		f = DNF								
q = DSQ, OCS, RET, DNE, DGM		t = TLE							Version 6.47	
DNQ = Not Qualified		b = BFD				Using Low Point Series Scoring				
r = RDG		u = UFD								

Questions? Contact: CONTACT PERSON UNKNOWN

Scoring Program by Quick Score **-For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com** or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

Do **NOT** contact Quick Score about the results of this race series